Fall 2020 Schedule

Date
8/18/2020
8/25/2020
9/1/2020

9/8/2020

9/15/2010
9/22/2020
9/29/2020

10/06/2020
10/13/2020
10/20/2020
10/27/2020
11/3/2020

11/10/2020
11/17/2020
11/24/2020

12/1/2020
12/8/2020
12/15/2020

Presenter
CHSR
Biostatistics
Wali Johnson, MD
Sophia Kostelanetz,
MD,MPH
Sarah A Welch, DO,
MA
Biostatistics

Staub, Milner Benedict

Owens, MD

Laura Ann Rausch, MD,

MA
Devika Nair, MD, MSCI

Jennifer A. Werthman,
PhD, MBA, RN, NE-BC

Biostatistics
Lindsay Sternad, MD

Shani Jones, MD

Biostatistics

Morgan Clouse
Johnson, DNP, FNP-BC

Caroline Lassen-
Greene, PhD

Title of Presentation
Introductions and Ice Breaker
Biostatistics: “Clinical Trials pt.1” Robert Greevy, Jr., PhD.
“TVHS: Prehabilitation”
“De-Implementation of Race-Based eGFR Reporting: A
multi-Site Mixed-Methods Evaluation”
“Age-Friendly Imitative: Current Progress and Future
Work”
“Clinical Trials pt. 2” Robert Greevy, Jr., PhD
“Antibiotic Effect on Veteran Satisfaction in Upper
Respiratory Tract Infection Visits”
“Quality Improvement: Timeliness in Surgical Breast
Cancer Management at TVHS”
“Toward a Model of Collaborative Care for Older Adults
with Chronic Kidney Disease”
“Describing Resources for Employee Health and Wellness
at Tennessee Valley Healthcare System”
Clinical Trials pt. 3 “What is Statistical Power and Why We
Shouldn’t Use It” Robert Greevy, Jr., PhD
“Parental Primary Language, Access to Care, and
Developmental Delay”
“Access to Equity: An Opportunity to Build Telemedicine to
Reach Diverse Populations Effectively”

NO WIP IR LHS SYMPOSIUM

“Biostatistics: “Dose-finding Clinical Trials in Cancer: 3+3
and Beyond (but not much)” Tatsuki Koyama, PhD”

“HIV Dashboards: Ensuring Quality”
NO WIP

“Virtual Support Group for ICU Survivors”



