Fall 2020 Schedule

Date	Presenter	Title of Presentation
8/18/2020	CHSR	Introductions and Ice Breaker
8/25/2020	Biostatistics	Biostatistics: "Clinical Trials pt.1" Robert Greevy, Jr., PhD.
9/1/2020	Wali Johnson, MD	"TVHS: Prehabilitation"
9/8/2020	Sophia Kostelanetz, MD,MPH	"De-Implementation of Race-Based eGFR Reporting: A multi-Site Mixed-Methods Evaluation"
9/15/2010	Sarah A Welch, DO, MA	"Age-Friendly Imitative: Current Progress and Future Work"
9/22/2020	Biostatistics	"Clinical Trials pt. 2" Robert Greevy, Jr., PhD
9/29/2020	Staub, Milner Benedict Owens, MD	"Antibiotic Effect on Veteran Satisfaction in Upper Respiratory Tract Infection Visits"
10/06/2020	Laura Ann Rausch, MD, MA	"Quality Improvement: Timeliness in Surgical Breast Cancer Management at TVHS"
10/13/2020	Devika Nair, MD, MSCI	"Toward a Model of Collaborative Care for Older Adults with Chronic Kidney Disease"
10/20/2020	Jennifer A. Werthman, PhD, MBA, RN, NE-BC	"Describing Resources for Employee Health and Wellness at Tennessee Valley Healthcare System"
10/27/2020	Biostatistics	Clinical Trials pt. 3 "What is Statistical Power and Why We Shouldn't Use It" Robert Greevy, Jr., PhD
11/3/2020	Lindsay Sternad, MD	"Parental Primary Language, Access to Care, and Developmental Delay"
11/10/2020	Shani Jones, MD	"Access to Equity: An Opportunity to Build Telemedicine to Reach Diverse Populations Effectively"
11/17/2020	NO WIP IR LHS SYMPOSIUM	
11/24/2020	Biostatistics	"Biostatistics: "Dose-finding Clinical Trials in Cancer: 3+3 and Beyond (but not much)" Tatsuki Koyama, PhD"
12/1/2020	Morgan Clouse Johnson, DNP, FNP-BC	"HIV Dashboards: Ensuring Quality"
12/8/2020	NO WIP	
12/15/2020	Caroline Lassen- Greene, PhD	"Virtual Support Group for ICU Survivors"